8/20/2019

Bus Route H-1

Pick-Up Drop Off
Morning Time Afternoon Time

48 Ferson Road 6:53 AM Ray School 2:56 PM
46 Ferson Road 6:55 AM Richmond Middle School 3:06 PM
11 Ferson Road 6:56 AM 29 Lyme Rd 3:07 PM
12 Ferson Road 7:00 AM 23 Lyme Rd 3:08 PM
566 Hanover Cntr Rd 7:00 AM 21 1/2 Lyme Road 3:08 PM
552 Hanover Cntr Rd 7:01 AM 11 Lyme Rd 3:09 PM
Goodfellow/Hanover Center Road 7:02 AM Ivy Pointe 3:10 PM
489 Hanover Cntr Rd 7:30 AM N Park St 3:11 PM
471 Hanover Cntr Rd 7:04 AM Hanover High School 3:15 PM
391 Dogford Rd 7:05 AM 129 Trescott 3:28 PM
388 Dogford Rd 7:05 AM Etna Highlands 3:29 PM
Algonquin Trail 7:06 AM Etna Store 3:30 PM
379 Dogford Rd 7:06 AM 116 Hanover Cntr Rd 3:30 PM
375 Dogford Rd 7:07 AM King Hill/Library 3:31 PM
371 Dogford Rd 7:09 AM 168 Hanover Cnir Rd 3:32 PM
341 Dogford Rd 7:10 AM Patridge Rd 3:33 PM
261 Dogford Rd 7:11 AM Lower Dogford Rd & Hanover Ctr 3:34 PM
258 Dogford Rd 7:12 AM 37 Dogford Rd 3:35 PM
Pinneo Hill 7:13 AM Elm Rd/Dogford 3:36 PM
203 Dogford Rd 7:14 AM 133 Dogford Rd 3:37 PM
195 Dogford Rd 7:15 AM Dogford Rd. & Woodend Rd 3:38 PM
Dogford Rd & Woodend Rd 7:17 AM 195 Dogford Rd 3:39 PM
133 Dogford Rd 717 AM 203 Dogford Rd 3:39 PM
Elm/Dogford Rd 7:18 AM Pinneo Hill Rd 3:40 PM
37 Dogford Rd 7:19 AM 258 Dogford Rd 3:40 PM
Lower Dogford Rd & Hanover Ctr 7:22 AM 261 Dogford Rd 3:41 PM
Partridge Rd 7:23 AM 341 Dogford Rd 3:43 PM
168 Hanover Cntr Rd 7:24 AM 371 Dogford Rd 3:44 PM
King Hill/Library 7:24 AM 375 Dogford Rd 3:44 PM
116 Hanover Cntr Rd 7:25 AM 379 Dogford Rd 3:45 PM
Etna Store 7:25 AM Algonquin Trail 3:45 PM
Etna Highlands 7:26 AM 388 Dogford Rd 3:46 PM
129 Trescott 7:38 AM 391 Dogford Rd 3:46 PM
Hanover High School 7:41 AM 471 Hanover Cntr Rd 3:46 PM
N Park St 7:42 AM 489 Hanover Cntr Rd 3:47 PM
vy Pointe 7:43 AM Goodfellow/Hanover Center Road 3:47 PM
11 Lyme Rd 7:44 AM 552 Hanover Cntr Rd 3:48 PM
21.5 Lyme Road 7:45 AM 566 Hanover Cntr Rd 3:49 PM
23 Lyme Rd 7:45 AM 12 Ferson Road 3:49 PM
29 Lyme Road 7:46 AM 11 Ferson Road 3:50 PM
Richmond Middle School 7:50 AM 46 Ferson Road 3:52 PM
Ray School 48 Ferson Road 3:53 PM

All times listed are approximate and may vary by 5 minutes depending on ridership. Times may be adjusted after
the first 2 weeks of school, stops removed and/or added and all changes will be updated and posted on the school
website. If you have any questions or concerns, please contact Mike Gaudette at the Transportation Company, 802-

698-8528 or via email at mgaudette@ridesta.com.




